
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

28 

16 

23 

26 

5 

6 

11 

31 

30 

1 

27 

21 

20 

29 

4 

7 

14 

2 

9 

8 

24 

18 

3 

12 

22 

13 

15 

17 

25 

10 

19 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Maz Nawaz 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ramin Arnecke 

Nabil Hussain 

Bernd Romischer 

Atef Al Barwani 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Kyle Kumaran 

Ethan Watt 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Daniel Alves 

Khalid Al Atiyat 

Anjum Shaikh 

Dylan Olsen 

Alex Scerri 

Elie Chaib 

Essa Ahmad Al Qubaisi 

Carsten Winter 

Paul Sebright 

Ahmad Sinno 

Leila Hurstel 

Mohamed Shoaib 

Jonny Sampson 

David Zavadescu 

Greg Watt 

Tiago Da Costa 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.435 

0.444 

0.457 

0.543 

0.813 

0.834 

0.921 

0.945 

1.042 

1.097 

1.207 

1.222 

1.067 

1.246 

1.261 

1.436 

1.586 

1.597 

1.746 

1.829 

1.849 

1.856 

2.033 

2.175 

2.342 

2.396 

2.421 

2.472 

2.605 

3.202 

Gap 

0.435 

0.009 

0.013 

0.086 

0.270 

0.021 

0.087 

0.024 

0.097 

0.030 

0.110 

0.015 

0.025 

0.024 

0.015 

0.175 

0.150 

0.011 

0.149 

0.083 

0.020 

0.007 

0.177 

0.142 

0.167 

0.054 

0.025 

0.051 

0.133 

0.597 

Best Tm 

1:11.119 

1:11.554 

1:11.563 

1:11.576 

1:11.662 

1:11.932 

1:11.953 

1:12.040 

1:12.064 

1:12.161 

1:12.216 

1:12.326 

1:12.341 

1:12.186 

1:12.365 

1:12.380 

1:12.555 

1:12.705 

1:12.716 

1:12.865 

1:12.948 

1:12.968 

1:12.975 

1:13.152 

1:13.294 

1:13.461 

1:13.515 

1:13.540 

1:13.591 

1:13.724 

1:14.321 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 1, 14, 20 AND 23 - LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENTS 

KART NO 29 - 3 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO LATE FOR DRIVERS BRIEFING 

Printed: 09/04/2018 20:33:21 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:04:13 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/04/2018 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

12 

7 

11 

28 

6 

31 

19 

15 

21 

30 

25 

29 

24 

4 

8 

10 

5 

14 

27 

13 

9 

26 

23 

1 

2 

22 

16 

18 

3 

20 

17 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Maz Nawaz 

Ramin Arnecke 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Bernd Romischer 

Nabil Hussain 

Atef Al Barwani 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Anjum Shaikh 

Ethan Watt 

Kyle Kumaran 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Carsten Winter 

Dylan Olsen 

Khalid Al Atiyat 

Essa Ahmad Al Qubaisi 

Daniel Alves 

Paul Sebright 

Leila Hurstel 

Elie Chaib 

Jonny Sampson 

Greg Watt 

Tiago Da Costa 

Mohamed Shoaib 

Ali Al Hammadi 

David Zavadescu 

Alex Scerri 

Ahmad Sinno 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.113 

0.343 

0.511 

2.174 

0.186 

3.251 

3.906 

4.118 

8.871 

9.816 

10.045 

7.298 

15.519 

15.803 

16.320 

17.771 

18.376 

20.762 

21.800 

21.990 

27.986 

33.252 

33.899 

34.158 

28.269 

35.710 

36.229 

38.104 

49.576 

36.874 

Gap 

0.113 

0.157 

0.168 

1.663 

0.073 

1.077 

0.655 

0.212 

1.573 

0.945 

0.229 

3.180 

5.474 

0.284 

0.517 

1.451 

0.605 

2.386 

1.038 

0.190 

5.996 

4.983 

0.647 

0.259 

0.283 

1.552 

0.519 

1.230 

11.472 

0.645 

Best Tm 

1:10.779 

1:10.890 

1:10.912 

1:10.824 

1:11.283 

1:10.718 

1:11.561 

1:11.397 

1:11.386 

1:11.487 

1:11.309 

1:11.541 

1:11.601 

1:12.262 

1:11.936 

1:12.208 

1:11.597 

1:12.169 

1:12.260 

1:11.993 

1:12.025 

1:12.779 

1:13.356 

1:13.138 

1:12.527 

1:12.791 

1:13.435 

1:13.190 

1:13.723 

1:13.157 

1:13.415 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  KART NO 17, 22, 24 AND31 - 3 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO AVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 09/04/2018 21:15:49 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.113 

Avg. Speed 

59.810 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.718 

Best Speed 

61.088 

Best Lap by 

31 - Saeed Al Mehairi 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:40:41 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/04/2018 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

9 

24 

3 

4 

10 

28 

5 

20 

7 

2 

11 

17 

15 

25 

29 

19 

26 

31 

27 

8 

13 

30 

14 

22 

23 

6 

18 

12 

16 

21 

1 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Kyle Kumaran 

Bernd Romischer 

Ramin Arnecke 

Nabil Hussain 

Atef Al Barwani 

Khalid Al Atiyat 

Ethan Watt 

Carsten Winter 

Paul Sebright 

Dylan Olsen 

Daniel Alves 

Elie Chaib 

Ahmad Sinno 

Jonny Sampson 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Mohamed Shoaib 

David Zavadescu 

Tiago Da Costa 

Alex Scerri 

Greg Watt 

Essa Ahmad Al Qubaisi 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Leila Hurstel 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

1 

Diff 

0.156 

0.495 

0.632 

0.826 

1.496 

1.637 

2.594 

2.845 

3.123 

3.743 

4.361 

4.851 

5.448 

6.022 

8.738 

8.822 

9.568 

17.868 

19.062 

20.714 

21.421 

18.201 

19.596 

22.434 

23.665 

29.594 

43.880 

22.886 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.156 

0.339 

0.137 

0.194 

0.670 

0.141 

0.957 

0.251 

0.278 

0.620 

0.618 

0.490 

0.597 

0.574 

2.716 

0.084 

0.746 

8.300 

0.861 

1.118 

0.707 

0.333 

0.534 

1.013 

0.779 

5.929 

14.286 

0.452 

Best Tm 

1:12.215 

1:12.190 

1:12.031 

1:12.176 

1:12.185 

1:11.375 

1:12.055 

1:11.758 

1:11.716 

1:11.804 

1:12.049 

1:12.179 

1:11.785 

1:11.877 

1:12.546 

1:12.904 

1:12.026 

1:12.012 

1:13.766 

1:14.225 

1:13.627 

1:13.130 

1:13.572 

1:13.158 

1:14.476 

1:13.271 

1:13.789 

1:13.799 

1:13.116 

1:17.160 

1:20.794 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 14 AND 22 - 3 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 16 - 6 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 09/04/2018 21:58:06 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.156 

Avg. Speed 

30.893 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.375 

Best Speed 

60.525 

Best Lap by 

28 - Anjum Shaikh 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 21:24:31 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/04/2018 21:20 


